
Eucharistic Minister’s Schedule September 2022 to January 2023 

Mass Date Time Eucharistic Minister 

September 3 4pm Edie d’Entremont 

September 4 9am John Newell 

September 4  11am Svein Ravlo 

September 10 4pm Norbert LeBlanc 
September 11 9am Angie Saulnier 

September 11 11am Gary Surette 

September 17 4pm Charlene MacKinnon 

September 18  9am Bonnie Doucet 
September 18 11am Florence Killam 

September 24 4pm Elaine LeFave 

September 25 9am Paul Deveau 

September 25 11am Jeannine Albert 
October 1 4pm Evelyn Deveau 

October 2 9am Garnet Banks 

October 2 11am Gloria Muise 

October 8 4pm Bill Carroll 
October 9 9am Blair Boudreau 

October 9 11am Agnes Robicheau 

October 15 4pm Cynthia LeBlanc 

October 16  9am Kevin Cann 
October 16 11am Svein Ravlo 

October 22  4pm Edie d’Entremont 

October 23 9am Sandra Robichaud 

October 23 11am Gary Surette 
October 29 4pm Norbert LeBlanc 

October 30 9am John Newell 

October 30 11am Florence Killam 

November 5 4pm Charlene MacKinnon 
November 6 9am Angie Saulnier 

November 6 11am Jeannine Albert 

November 12 4pm Elaine LeFave 

November 13 9am Bonnie Doucet 
November 13 11am Gloria Muise 

November 19  4pm Evelyn Deveau 

November 20 9am Paul Deveau 



November 20 11am Agnes Robicheau 

November 26 4pm Bill Carroll 
November 27 9am Garnet Banks 

November 27 11am Svein Ravlo 

December 3 4pm Cynthia LeBlanc 

December 4 9am Blair Boudreau 
December 4 11am Gary Surette 

December 10 4pm Edie d’Entremont 

December 11 9am Kevin Cann 

December 11 11am Florence Killam 
December 17 4pm Norbert LeBlanc 

December 18 9am Sandra Robichaud 

December 18 11am Jeannine Albert 

December 24th & 25th  Christmas To Be Determined 
December 31 4pm Charlene MacKinnon 

January 1 9am John Newell 

January 1 11am Gloria Muise 

January 7  4pm Elaine LeFave 
January 8 9am Angie Saulnier 

January 8 11am Agnes Robicheau 

January 14 4pm Evelyn Deveau 

January 15 9am Bonnie Doucet 
January 15 11am Svein Ravlo 

January 21 4pm Bill Carroll 

January 22 9am Paul Deveau 

January 22 11am Gary Surette 
January 28 4pm Cynthia LeBlanc 

January 29 9am Garnet Banks 

January 29 11am Florence Killam 
 

Please arrive approximately twenty minutes before mass starts and notify the sacristan or Fr. Henry that you 

are there to serve. If you are not able to attend your scheduled mass, please find someone to replace you. 

Please note if you are scheduled to serve a mass and there are two priests present then they will be the ones 

who will distribute the Eucharist. 

When you are serving, we ask that you sanitize your hands just before you take the ciborium so that people 

can see that you are sanitizing and when you are finished, please sanitize them again. 

Please stand six feet from the priest to allow as much social distancing as possible. 


